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Application For A Premises Liquor Licence  

Application Summary  

 
 

Completed Forms  

Application 
Reference  

Created  
Application 
By  

Submitted 
On  

Payment 
Method  

Payment 
Made  

Amount 
Due  

54  Online  
Confidential 
data not 
displayed  

30/01/2006 
12:14  

        

Premises Liquor Licence Application Form  

Form Summary  

 
 

Supplementary Documents (Attachments)  

 
 

New Application For A Premises Licence  

Business Applicant Details  

Form Completed 
By  

Submitted On  Payment Method  Payment Made  Amount Due  

Confidential data 
not displayed  

30/01/2006 12:14  
Confidential data 
not displayed  

Confidential data 
not displayed  

Confidential data 
not displayed 

FileName  Description  Mime Type  Size  Security  View  

Plan of 
Premises.jpg  

  image/pjpeg  549973  Public  View  

Plan of 
Premises.pdf  

  application/pdf  602539  Public  View  

Company Name 
Registered Office 

Address 
Main Trading 

Address 
Company Number 

1 Lordship Lane 
East Dulwich Same as Registered 
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Business Contact Details  

 
 

Premises Information  

 
 

Type Of Premises  

Public House  

Description Of Premises  
Traditional single bar pub operation offering some home made food situated just off busy high 
street.  

In what capacity are you applying  
a) An individual or individuals - I am carrying on or proposing to carry on a business which 
involves the use of the premises for licensable activities;  

Section E - person applying other than an individual business or incorporated 
association  
Description : Limited Company  

Non-domestic Rateable Value  

£ 27250  

Licence Period  

 
 

Promotion Of Licensing Objectives  
Describe the steps you intend to take to promote the four licensing objectives.  
General : The types of regulated entertainments proposed reinstate and enhance the normal pub 
and family entertainments with the benefit of enhancing local facilities for social entertainment 
and reduce the focus on alcohol. The facilities for recorded music are proposed in support of 
bookings, events and the core buisness of a family friendly bar and restaurant. No new steps have 
been identified by my risk assessment in relation to the four licensing objectives, except as below. 
I have considered the terms of your local licensing policy when preparing this application.  
Prevention Of Crime And Disorder : Providing a 30 minute extension of opening hours after the 
end of the sale of alcohol, with continued sale of refreshments will promote gradual and orderly 
dispersal of customers. No less than seven days notice will be provided to the council and police 
when 'event days' are planned. No use of drinks promotions such as 'happy hours'. Active 
involvement in any local 'pub watch' scheme. Illumination is provided to exterior of the property. 
Customers will be reminded to leave quietly and respect the neighbourhood.  

Antic Limited  
London 
SE22 8EW  

Office Address  
03902705 

Confidential data not displayed 

Premises Name Premises Address Premises Contact Details 

Balham Bowling Club  

Balham Bowling Club 
7 - 9 Ramsden Road 
Balham 
SW12 8QX  

  

Proposed Start Date End Date 

01/02/2006  Unlimited 
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Public Safety : No risks that are not covered by other legislation. The pub has a health and safety 
policy. Public transport is good to and from the premises. the premises will promote a local 
licensed taxi service. The pub has a strict anti drugs policy.  
Prevention Of Public Nuisance : the opening doors to the front of the premises will be closed from 
23.00 alond with all windows. Any exterior garden areas will be closed from 22.00 and all 
customers be brought inside. Recorded music will end at 00.00 Customer departure will be 
actively managed. Fabric of the building retains sound. There is a lobbied entrance hall.  
Prevention Of Children From Harm : The restrictions set out in the Licensing Act 2003 will apply. 
No unusual risks of harm to children have been identified. When on the premises children must be 
accompanied or supervised by a parent /guardian. No cigarette machine on premises. Proof 
scheme or photo-id driving licenses.  

Proposed Opening Hours  

 
 

Proposed Licensable Activities  

Indoor Sporting Events  

 
 
Further details : Playing of snooker or billiards on full sized snooker tables.  

Exhibition Of Films  
Will the activity take place indoors or outdoors : Indoors  

 
 

Standard Timings 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday 

08:00 to 
01:30  

08:00 to 
01:30  

08:00 to 01:30  
08:00 to 
01:30  

08:00 to 
01:30  

08:00 to 
01:30  

10:00 to 
01:30  

Seasonal Variations 

Bank holiday weekends, Christmas and New Year's Eve  

Non Standard Timings 

07.00 New years Eve until 00.30 2nd January 07.00 until 02.30 the following day 
Friday,Saturday, Sunday of Bank holidays, Christmas Eve, Boxing Day 07.00 - 02.30 the 
following day on up to ten other event days per annum at my discretion 

Standard Timings 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday 

10:00 to 
00:00  

10:00 to 
00:00  

10:00 to 
00:00  

10:00 to 
00:00  

10:00 to 
01:00  

10:00 to 
01:00  

10:00 to 
00:00 

Standard Timings 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday 

09:00 to 
01:00  

09:00 to 
01:00  

09:00 to 
01:00  

09:00 to 
01:00  

09:00 to 
01:00  

09:00 to 
01:00  

09:00 to 
12:30  

Seasonal Variations 

none.  

Non Standard Timings 

When opening hours are extended following bank holidays and 'event days' these hours to follow 
suit. 
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Further details : Video entertainment on TV screens and amusement machines.  

Late Night Refreshment  
Will the activity take place indoors or outdoors : Indoors  

 
 
Further details : Provision of hot drinks, snacks and meals, particularly during functions and 
events and during the '[wind down' period.  

Playing Of Recorded Music  

Will the activity take place indoors or outdoors : Indoors  

 
 
Further details : Recorded music via juke box or any other music system, including DJ and/or 
karaoke, during normal buisness or as part of functions and including audience participation.  

Supply Of Alcohol  
Will the sale of alcohol be for consumption : For consumption on the premises only.  

 
 

 
 

Standard Timings 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday 

00:00 to 
01:00  

00:00 to 
01:00  

00:00 to 
01:00  

00:00 to 
01:00  

00:00 to 
01:00  

00:00 to 
01:00  

00:00 to 
01:00  

Non Standard Timings 

When opening hours are extended on bank holidays and 'event days', these hours follow the 
opening hours. 

Standard Timings 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday 

11:00 to 
01:00  

11:00 to 
01:00  

11:00 to 
01:00  

11:00 to 
01:00  

11:00 to 
01:00  

11:00 to 
01:00  

12:00 to 
01:00  

Non Standard Timings 

When opening hours are extended on bank holidays and 'event days', these hours follow the 
opening hours. 

Standard Timings 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday 

08:00 to 
01:30  

08:00 to 
01:30  

08:00 to 01:30  
08:00 to 
01:30  

08:00 to 
01:30  

08:00 to 
01:30  

10:00 to 
01:30  

Non Standard Timings 

09.00 New Years Eve untill 00.00 2nd January. 09.00 until 02.00 Friday, Saturday, Sunday of 
Bank Holidays, Christmas Eve, Boxing Day. 09.00 - 02.00 on up to ten other event days per 
annum at my discretion. 

Sale of Alcohol Supervision 

Personal Licence Holder 
Name 

Licence Holder Address 
Supervisor Licence 

Number 
Issued By 

Confidential data not 
displayed  

Confidential data not 
displayed  

unknown  Greenwich 
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Regalion Licensing System from Cintra (3.2.2274.21883)  

     

Click to continue  

 

 
 

Contact And Correspondence Information  

 
 

Declaration  

Contact Name Correspondence Address Contact Details 

Name : Mr Maxwell 
Aldershot  

Confidential data not displayed  
Confidential data not 
displayed 

Declaration Signed Signatory 

Yes  

  

Mr Max Antic  
Capacity : Operations 
Manager 

Continue
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