

Regalion Licensing System Wandsworth Council

Home Log In

View Licence Application Main Content

Application For A Premises Liquor Licence Application Summary

Application Reference		Бу	On	Payment Method	Payment Made	Amount Due
54	Online	Confidential data not displayed	30/01/2006 12:14			

Completed Forms

Premises Liquor Licence Application Form Form Summary

Form Completed By	Submitted On	Payment Method	Payment Made	Amount Due
Confidential data not displayed	30/01/2006 12:14	Confidential data not displayed	Confidential data not displayed	Confidential data not displayed

Supplementary Documents (Attachments)

FileName	Description	Mime Type	Size	Security	View
Plan of Premises.jpg		image/pjpeg	549973	Public	<u>View</u>
Plan of Premises.pdf		application/pdf	602539	Public	<u>View</u>

New Application For A Premises Licence Business Applicant Details

Company Name	Registered Office Address	Main Trading Address	Company Number
	1 Lordship Lane East Dulwich	Same as Registered	

Antic Limited

London SE22 8EW

Office Address

03902705

Business Contact Details

Confidential data not displayed

Premises Information

Premises Name	Premises Address	Premises Contact Details
	Balham Bowling Club	
Balham Bowling Club	7 - 9 Ramsden Road	
Damain Bowing Club	Balham	
	SW12 8QX	

Type Of Premises

Public House

Description Of Premises

Traditional single bar pub operation offering some home made food situated just off busy high street.

In what capacity are you applying

a) An individual or individuals - I am carrying on or proposing to carry on a business which involves the use of the premises for licensable activities;

Section E - person applying other than an individual business or incorporated association

Description : Limited Company **Non-domestic Rateable Value**£ 27250

Licence Period

Proposed Start Date End Date

01/02/2006 Unlimited

Promotion Of Licensing Objectives

Describe the steps you intend to take to promote the four licensing objectives.

General: The types of regulated entertainments proposed reinstate and enhance the normal pub and family entertainments with the benefit of enhancing local facilities for social entertainment and reduce the focus on alcohol. The facilities for recorded music are proposed in support of bookings, events and the core buisness of a family friendly bar and restaurant. No new steps have been identified by my risk assessment in relation to the four licensing objectives, except as below. I have considered the terms of your local licensing policy when preparing this application. Prevention Of Crime And Disorder: Providing a 30 minute extension of opening hours after the end of the sale of alcohol, with continued sale of refreshments will promote gradual and orderly dispersal of customers. No less than seven days notice will be provided to the council and police when 'event days' are planned. No use of drinks promotions such as 'happy hours'. Active involvement in any local 'pub watch' scheme. Illumination is provided to exterior of the property. Customers will be reminded to leave quietly and respect the neighbourhood.

Public Safety: No risks that are not covered by other legislation. The pub has a health and safety policy. Public transport is good to and from the premises. the premises will promote a local licensed taxi service. The pub has a strict anti drugs policy.

Prevention Of Public Nuisance: the opening doors to the front of the premises will be closed from 23.00 alond with all windows. Any exterior garden areas will be closed from 22.00 and all customers be brought inside. Recorded music will end at 00.00 Customer departure will be actively managed. Fabric of the building retains sound. There is a lobbied entrance hall. Prevention Of Children From Harm: The restrictions set out in the Licensing Act 2003 will apply. No unusual risks of harm to children have been identified. When on the premises children must be accompanied or supervised by a parent /guardian. No cigarette machine on premises. Proof scheme or photo-id driving licenses.

Proposed Opening Hours

Standard Timings

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
08:00 to 01:30	10:00 to 01:30					

Seasonal Variations

Bank holiday weekends, Christmas and New Year's Eve

Non Standard Timings

07.00 New years Eve until 00.30 2nd January 07.00 until 02.30 the following day Friday, Saturday, Sunday of Bank holidays, Christmas Eve, Boxing Day 07.00 - 02.30 the following day on up to ten other event days per annum at my discretion

Proposed Licensable Activities Indoor Sporting Events

Standard Timings

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
10:00 to	10:00 to	10:00 to	10:00 to	10:00 to	10:00 to	10:00 to
00:00	00:00	00:00	00:00	01:00	01:00	00:00

Further details: Playing of snooker or billiards on full sized snooker tables.

Exhibition Of Films

Will the activity take place indoors or outdoors: Indoors

Standard Timings

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday		
09:00 to	09:00 to	09:00 to	09:00 to	09:00 to	09:00 to	09:00 to		
01:00	01:00	01:00	01:00	01:00	01:00	12:30		

Seasonal Variations

none.

Non Standard Timings

When opening hours are extended following bank holidays and 'event days' these hours to follow suit.

Further details: Video entertainment on TV screens and amusement machines.

Late Night Refreshment

Will the activity take place indoors or outdoors: Indoors

Standard Timings

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
00:00 to	00:00 to	00:00 to	00:00 to	00:00 to	00:00 to	00:00 to
01:00	01:00	01:00	01:00	01:00	01:00	01:00

Non Standard Timings

When opening hours are extended on bank holidays and 'event days', these hours follow the opening hours.

Further details: Provision of hot drinks, snacks and meals, particularly during functions and events and during the '[wind down' period.

Playing Of Recorded Music

Will the activity take place indoors or outdoors: Indoors

Standard Timings

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
11:00 to	11:00 to	11:00 to	11:00 to	11:00 to	11:00 to	12:00 to
01:00	01:00	01:00	01:00	01:00	01:00	01:00

Non Standard Timings

When opening hours are extended on bank holidays and 'event days', these hours follow the opening hours.

Further details: Recorded music via juke box or any other music system, including DJ and/or karaoke, during normal buisness or as part of functions and including audience participation.

Supply Of Alcohol

Will the sale of alcohol be for consumption: For consumption on the premises only.

Standard Timings

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
08:00 to	08:00 to	08:00 to 01:30	08:00 to	08:00 to	08:00 to	10:00 to
01:30	01:30	08.00 10 01.30	01:30	01:30	01:30	01:30

Non Standard Timings

09.00 New Years Eve untill 00.00 2nd January. 09.00 until 02.00 Friday, Saturday, Sunday of Bank Holidays, Christmas Eve, Boxing Day. 09.00 - 02.00 on up to ten other event days per annum at my discretion.

Sale of Alcohol Supervision

Personal Licence Holder Name	Licence Holder Address	Supervisor Licence Number	Issued By
Confidential data not displayed	Confidential data not displayed	unknown	Greenwich

Contact And Correspondence Information

Contact Name

Correspondence Address

Contact Details

Name : Mr Maxwell

Aldershot Co

Confidential data not displayed

Confidential data not displayed

Declaration

Declaration Signed

Signatory

Yes

Mr Max Antic

Capacity: Operations

Manager

Regalion Licensing System from Cintra (3.2.2274.21883)





Click to continue

Continue